
DATE WEEKDAY TIME CODE

7th March Friday Afternoon Jump

4th April Friday Afternoon Flat

26th April -  Saturday Afternoon Flat *

10th May Saturday Evening Flat *

26th May - Family Fun Day BH Monday Afternoon Flat *

27th May - Student Raceday Tuesday Afternoon Flat

3rd June Tuesday Afternoon Flat *

14th June Saturday Evening Flat *

26th June Thursday Evening Flat

5th July - Ladies Day Festival Saturday Afternoon Flat *

17th July Thursday Afternoon Flat

23rd July Wednesday Evening Flat

30th July Wednesday Evening Flat

10th August - Family Fun Day Sunday Afternoon Flat *

9th September Tuesday Afternoon Flat

22nd September Monday Afternoon Flat

7th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

14th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

28th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

17th November Monday Afternoon Jump

30th November Sunday Afternoon Jump *

4th December Thursday Afternoon Jump

10th December Wednesday Afternoon Jump

28th December - Post Christmas Family Raceday Sunday Afternoon Jump *

*Weekends and Bank Holiday meetings

DATE WEEKDAY TIME CODE

21st January Tuesday Afternoon Jump

29th January Wednesday Afternoon Jump

13th February Thursday Afternoon Jump

25th February Tuesday Afternoon Jump

7th March Friday Afternoon Jump

4th April Friday Afternoon Flat

26th April - Carling Raceday Saturday Afternoon Flat *

10th May Saturday Evening Flat *

26th May - Family Fun Day BH Monday Afternoon Flat *

27th May - Student Raceday Tuesday Afternoon Flat

3rd June Tuesday Afternoon Flat *

14th June Saturday Evening Flat *

26th June Thursday Evening Flat

5th July - Ladies Day Festival Saturday Afternoon Flat *

17th July Thursday Afternoon Flat

23rd July Wednesday Evening Flat

30th July Wednesday Evening Flat

10th August - Family Fun Day Sunday Afternoon Flat *

9th September Tuesday Afternoon Flat

22nd September Monday Afternoon Flat

7th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

14th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

28th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat

17th November Monday Afternoon Jump

30th November Sunday Afternoon Jump *

4th December Thursday Afternoon Jump

10th December Wednesday Afternoon Jump

28th December - Post Christmas Family Raceday Sunday Afternoon Jump *

*Weekends and Bank Holiday meetings

Molson Coors Raceday
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6th March Friday Afternoon Jump
13th April Monday Afternoon Flat
25th April - Molson Coors Day 
Featuring Denise van Outen Saturday Afternoon Flat*

9th May Saturday Evening Flat*
25th May - Picnic At The Races Monday Afternoon Flat*
26th May - Student Day Tuesday Afternoon Flat
8th June Monday Afternoon Flat
13th June Saturday Evening Flat*
25th June Thursday Evening Flat
4th July - Smooth Radio Ladies Day  
Featuring Heather Small and Go West Saturday Afternoon Flat*

14th July Tuesday Afternoon Flat
22nd July Wednesday Evening Flat
29th July Wednesday Evening Flat
9th August - Picnic At The Races Sunday Afternoon Flat*
8th September Tuesday Afternoon Flat
21st September Monday Afternoon Flat
6th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat
13th October Tuesday Afternoon Flat
26th October Monday Afternoon Flat
7th November - Fireworks Featuring Pat Sharp (Non-raceday)
17th November Tuesday Afternoon Jump
29th November Sunday Afternoon Jump*
3rd December Thursday Afternoon Jump
9th December Wednesday Afternoon Jump
28th December - Post Christmas Jumps Monday Afternoon Jump*
*Weekend and Bank Holiday Meetings
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